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Misc. Permit Fee Schedule 

Misc. Permit Fee Schedule 

Undertaking  Fee / Refund 

Cancellation Fee: Building 
Permits/Applications 

Prior to Plans review: 80% refunded, 
minimum of $100 

Review Complete or Permit Issued: 50% 
refunded, minimum of $100 

Any inspection conducted: 20% refund, 
minimum of $100 

Cancellation Fee: Utility Permits/Applications 

Prior to issuance: 80% refunded, minimum 
of $100 

Permit Issued: 50% refunded, minimum of 
$100 

Any inspection conducted: 20% refund, 
minimum of $100 

Permit Expiry $0 refund 

Permit Extension  
(as per the timeframe stipulated on the permit as 

required by Town of Crossfield’s Quality 
Management Plan) 

6 month extension – No Charge 
Additional extensions: $200 / year 

Re-opening File to add VOC  
(after 90 days from closure or after permit expiry 

date noted on permit) 
$100 

Additional Inspection  
(in excess of number of inspections stipulated on 
the permit as required by Town of Crossfield’s 

Quality Management Plan) 

$125 

Work started before permit Double permit fee 


